
In re , Case No. 06-10001-MFW
(If known)

Description Address

Automobiles 851 Garrett Parkway
Lewisburg, TN 37091

Light Trucks County Road 1250 North
Odon, IN 47562

Automobiles 4100 Profile Parkway
Light Trucks Bloomington, IN 47404

Automobiles 10 Greenfield Road
South Deerfield, MA 01370

Trucks & Auto 1330 Lebanon Road
Danville, KY 40422

Automobiles 1701 First Avenue
Chippewa Falls, WI 54729

Automobiles 299 Clukey Drive
Harrington, DE 19952

Automobiles 1 Edison Drive
McAlester, OK 74502

Automobiles 199 Edison Drive
Light Trucks Georgia, WA 30763

Automobiles 230 Enterprise Drive
Newport News, VA 23603

Automobiles 200 E. Main Street
Macedon, NY 14502

Automobiles 8039 South 192nd Street
Kent, WA 98032

Total Automobiles, Trucks, Trailers and Other Vehicles

Pliant Corporation
Debtor

Description and Location of Property

SCHEDULE B - PERSONAL PROPERTY
EXHIBIT B-25

Automobiles, Trucks, Trailers and Other Vehicles

Current Market
Value of Debtor's

Interest in Property

48,071.10$

18,759.00

3,089.24

418.76

306.41
1,870.22

4,352.24

2,121.62

3,888.76

2,550.22

1,543.45$

2,962.34

3,328.90

2,852.37

27.57
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